INAo	Law
	Indiana Agricultural Law Foundation

## **Application for Assistance**

Applicant's Name

Phone Number

Address

City, State, ZIP Code

Email Address

Fax Number

Name of Applicant's Attorney

Attorney Phone Number

Attorney Fax Number

Attorney Email Address

The purpose of the Indiana Agricultural Law Foundation, Inc. is to provide financial support in connection with legal issues of common concern to Indiana agriculture, in particular those issues where the decision will be viewed as establishing an important precedent. Please describe your legal issue and why it will advance the understanding of agricultural legal issues.

Please attach: (1) a **letter of support** from a local agricultural organization supporting this application, and (2) any **additional materials**, such as pleadings or legal briefs, that will help explain your application or clarify the legal issues.

Amount Requested: \$\_\_\_\_\_

Costs to Date: \$\_\_\_\_\_

Applicant agrees that if funds are awarded and applicant subsequently recovers attorney fees and/or other costs of litigation through settlement or judgment, applicant shall pay a pro-rata share of such recovery to the Indiana Agricultural Law Foundation, Inc., according to the portion that the grant represented of the total attorney fees and other costs of litigation paid by the member relating to the issue.

## Mail Application to:

John D. Shoup, Director Indiana Agricultural Law Foundation, Inc. P.O. Box 1290 • Indianapolis, IN 46206-1290 Or via email: JShoup@INAgLaw.org Applicant's Signature

Date